11/22/2020

PLACE POINTS

1 Trish Tonn

2 Lisa llg

3 Lisa llg

4 Tammie Steele

5 Trish Tonn

1 Vanessa Stokes

2 Vanessa Stokes
Lisa llg
Sherry Floyd
Bonnie Calhoun
Vanessa Stokes

Total Member Entries: 11

HORSE

JS Sass With Class
Wheres the Deck
Man He Can Fly
Dazzles Little Sis
Hello Cracker Jack
Krimps Zoro
Sandys Paycheck
JRD Dashin Jet
Cash 4 Fuel

Guys Little Peppy
TM Dash of Smoke

Tour of Champions - SUNDAY KICK OFF - SENIOR POINTS

TIME DIVISION
16.044 1D
16.279 1D
16.308 1D
16.522 1D
16.770 1D
18.485 3D
38.799 3D
31.913 NO TIME
16.935 NO TIME
19.416 NO TIME
18.641 NO TIME

lof1l

POINTS
100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0
60.0
100.0
90.0

GOBARRELRACE con



