PLACE POINTS	HORSE	TIME DIVISION	POINTS
1 Trish Tonn	JS Sass With Class	16.044 1D	100.0
2 Lisa Ilg	Wheres the Deck	16.279 1D	90.0
3 Lisa Ilg	Man He Can Fly	16.308 1D	80.0
4 Tammie Steele	Dazzles Little Sis	16.522 1D	70.0
5 Trish Tonn	Hello Cracker Jack	16.770 1D	60.0
1 Vanessa Stokes	Krimps Zoro	18.485 3D	100.0
2 Vanessa Stokes	Sandys Paycheck	38.799 3D	90.0
Lisa Ilg	JRD Dashin Jet	31.913 NO TIME	
Sherry Floyd	Cash 4 Fuel	16.935 NO TIME	
Bonnie Calhoun	Guys Little Peppy	19.416 NO TIME	
Vanessa Stokes	TM Dash of Smoke	18.641 NO TIME	